Beauty Salon Price List

(Level 2)

Dermalogica facial

Manicure

Pedicure

Eyebrow shape/wax

Eyebrow Tint

Eyelash Tint

Eyebrow & Eyelash tint

False Eyelashes strip

False lashes individual full set
False lashes individual partial
Full Leg Wax

Half Leg Wax

Under Arm Wax

Bikini Wax

Lip & Chin wax

Back or Chest wax

Make up application

Gel Nail Polish

Gel Removal

* Gel polish can only be removed if previously applied by

For an appointment call: 0191 375 4920
Find us on Facebook /HaloNCD
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£6.00
£6.00
£3.00
£4.00
£5.00
£7.50
£4.00
£8.00
£4.00
£9.00
£6.00
£4.50
£4.50
£3.50
£6.00
£5.00
£10.00
£5.00
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